LEIYRERILKUEIZIIRIREBRINE Iz Ixa

RUBOMARCOS JULIANIGNACIO
RIVERO FER\ANDEZ, JOSE
FERNANDEZ VILLEAS, VIVENDIO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSELLIS
RABALANZA MARIAND

DIAZ LEBANEGOS JOSEMANLEL
ARCESOTRES, ALBERTO
MARTIN-CARO SANCHEZ ENRIGLE
CAGIGASHGLERA FELIFE
LOPEZRVAS JOSECARLOS
TAPABON JULIO

DIAZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDOMARIA
GONZALEZ MADERQ, JOSELUS
CABRERO GAROIA JOAGUIN
GOVEZ QLEVED]) FELICIAND
BEDABEDIA MGLAL
HONTARONTRUERA VALENTIN
COBOMRONES, ALVARD
HELGUERALARA FOO, JAVER
LOPEZ PEREDA MGUEL ANGEL.
DIEGO ALVARADO MCTOR
MARTINDURFQ, FRANDISOO JAVIER
CARUSRBALAIGLA LUS
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO
CAMPOVICENTE MANLELDH_

VEGA GARVENDA MANLA_FRANOISCO

ALVARADO DELOS MOZ0S, JAVER
GAROAALONSQ FELIPE
PORTILLACORIND DEZ0
COSTAGALDOS, JUANJOSE
ESPINDSA FERNANDEZ, FOOL JAMER
SRRANDLEOLE LUSMGH.
MARTINEZ SANICS, JESUS
CORTAHTARTE GAVBOA RAMUNDO
GLORNZ ANGH

PEREZ SANCHEZ, ANGHL
RUZRIVERQ ANTONO

SANCHEZ 00R) FLAOIDO

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FOO JMER

Inscrip.
19
144
151
123
136
92

167
n9
163

95
139
145
78
1,0
86
127
128
76
123
88
167
140
147
n6
124
121
104
148
142
159
70
142
162
162
91

121
22

RANKING TORNED DE COMUNDADES - GOLF TALAYUH A (CACERES) 2 y 3 de Octubre 2024
NESTARES LLANES RAMONSOTA | LLAMCOQSA | RASABEREES | ABRADH_PAS| STA MARINA NESTARES JUNOLERA | ARRADELPAS| CTO ESPANA TOTAL
18-abr 14-may 23-may 28-mmay 25-jun 26-jun 23-u 02-sep 03-sep 10-sep 1l-sep GENERAL
Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs| Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs| Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs| Pes Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs

32 2 25 2 37 7 3 7 39 7 37 2 36 7 213
30 2 34 4 0 23 2 2 2 3 2 32 2 45 2 233
32 2 25 2 0 32 2 30 2 32 2 30 2 36 2 231
26 2 17 2 36 2 30 2 32 2 34 2 19 2 208
26 2 27 2 37 2 0 35 2 39 2 24 2 200
26 2 27 2 29 2 0 32 2 38 2 27 2 9
24 2 32 2 3 2 0 3 2 38 2 16 2 186
3 2 0 0 0 32 2 35 2 26 2 2 2 168
28 2 0 3 2 0 0 37 2 33 2 139
21 2 3 2 27 2 0 0 ) 4 0 135
28 2 0 3 2 0 0 35 2 28 2 130
32 2 26 2 0 0 0 0 26 2 3% 2 128
32 2 28 2 B 2 25 2 0 0 0 126
2 2 3 2 28 2 0 0 35 2 0 124
34 7 0 0 0 0 37 5 0 3 2 18
0 0 35 2 0 0 39 2 3 2 n3
29 2 0 0 0 0 3% 2 0 38 2 109
34 2 0 34 2 0 0 35 2 0 109
3 2 0 3 2 0 0 35 2 0 103
2 2 29 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 101
34 2 2 2 0 0 0 39 2 0 100
33 2 0 0 27 2 0 0 29 2 95
34 2 0 0 0 0 33 2 2 2 95
0 0 3 2 27 2 24 2 0 0 90
26 2 23 2 0 0 0 3l 2 0 8
32 2 0 0 0 0 37 2 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 38 2 3 2 3
3 2 0 29 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 68
0 0 30 2 0 0 29 2 0 63
3 2 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 62
2 2 0 2 0 0 0 34 2 0 6l
27 2 0 0 0 0 0 28 2 59
25 2 0 28 2 0 0 0 0 57
30 2 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 57
24 2 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 55
0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 3H
0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 3l
25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23




